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EVALUATION FORM FOR NON-CONTROLLED ACCESS FACILITY LIGHTING
  LIGHTING
FORM 5
CLASSIFICATION FACTOR
RATING
GEOMETRIC FACTORS
NUMBER OF LANES
LANE WIDTH
MEDIAN OPENING PER MILE
CURB CUTS
CURVES
GRADES
SIGHT DISTANCE
PARKING
GEOMETRIC TOTAL
OPERATIONAL FACTORS
SIGNALS
LEFT TURN LANE
MEDIAN WIDTH
SPEED LIMIT
NIGHT PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC (PEDS/KM)
OPERATIONAL TOTAL
ENVIRONMENTAL
% DEVELOPMENT
TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT
SET BACK DISTANCE
ADVERTISING/AREA LIGHTING
RAISED CURB MEDIAN
CRIME RATE
  ENVIRONMENTAL TOTAL  
ACCIDENTS
RATIO OF NIGHT TO DAY ACCIDENTS
ACCIDENT TOTAL
* CONTUOUS LIGHTING WARRANTED
POINTS
POINTS
UNLIT WEIGHT (A)
LIGHTED
WEIGHT
(B)
DIFF
(A-B)
RATING X(A-B)
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	Geo71: 
	Geo72: 
	Geo73: 
	Geo74: 
	Geo75: 
	UnlitWeight7: 2.0
	LitWeight7: 1.8
	Diff7: 0.2
	GeoResult7: 
	Geo81: 
	Geo82: 
	Geo83: 
	Geo84: 
	Geo85: 
	UnlitWeight8: 0.2
	LitWeight8: 0.1
	Diff8: 0.1
	GeoResult8: 
	GeoResultTotal: 
	Oper11: 
	Oper12: 
	Oper13: 
	Oper14: 
	Oper15: 
	OpFactorUnlit1: 3.0
	OpFactorLit1: 2.8
	OpDiff1: 0.2
	OpResult1: 
	Oper21: 
	Oper22: 
	Oper23: 
	Oper24: 
	Oper25: 
	OpFactorUnlit2: 5.0
	OpFactorLit2: 4.0
	OpDiff2: 1
	OpResult2: 
	Oper31: 
	Oper32: 
	Oper33: 
	Oper34: 
	Oper35: 
	OpFactorUnlit3: 1.0
	OpFactorLit3: 0.5
	OpDiff3: 0.5
	OpResult3: 
	Oper41: 
	Oper42: 
	Oper43: 
	Oper44: 
	Oper45: 
	OpFactorUnlit4: 1.0
	OpFactorLit4: 0.2
	OpDiff4: 0.8
	OpResult4: 
	Oper51: 
	Oper52: 
	Oper53: 
	Oper54: 
	Oper55: 
	OpFactorUnlit5: 1.5
	OpFactorLit5: 0.5
	OpDiff5: 1
	OpResult5: 
	OperTotal: 
	Env11: 
	Env12: 
	Env13: 
	Env14: 
	Env15: 
	EnvUnlit1: 0.5
	EnvLit1: 0.3
	EnvDiff1: 0.2
	EnvResult1: 
	Env21: 
	Env22: 
	Env23: 
	Env24: 
	Env25: 
	EnvUnlit2: 0.5
	EnvLit2: 0.3
	EnvDiff2: 0.2
	EnvResult2: 
	Env31: 
	Env32: 
	Env33: 
	Env34: 
	Env35: 
	EnvUnlit3: 0.5
	EnvLit3: 0.3
	EnvDiff3: 0.2
	EnvResult3: 
	Env41: 
	Env42: 
	Env43: 
	Env44: 
	Env45: 
	EnvUnlit4: 3.0
	EnvLit4: 1.0
	EnvDiff4: 2
	EnvResult4: 
	Env51: 
	Env52: 
	Env53: 
	Env54: 
	Env55: 
	EnvUnlit5: 1.0
	EnvLit5: 0.5
	EnvDiff5: 0.5
	EnvResult5: 
	Env61: 
	Env62: 
	Env63: 
	Env64: 
	Env65: 
	EnvUnlit6: 1.0
	EnvLit6: 0.5
	EnvDiff6: 0.5
	EnvResult6: 
	EnvTotal: 
	Acc11: 
	Acc12: 
	Acc13: 
	Acc14: 
	Acc15: 
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